
Membership 
Eff. Date Rider Horse

Owner (Membership 
Eff. Date) Jan. 12 Jan. 13 Feb. 2 Feb. 3 Apr. 6 Apr. 7 May 4 May 5

Total 
Points

Total 
Slates

12/11/2023 Peggy Lovejoy Ebony Whizard Peggy Lovejoy 8 12 7 5 32 4
1/12/2024 Lindsey M. Dakin Dunit For A Dream Vicki E. Scarpinato (1/12/24) 0 0 0 8 0 5 4 5 22 8
1/25/2024 Caylee B Howerton DP Shinin Nite Caylee B. Howerton * 4 5 0 6 3 1 19 6

12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Shine Jo Shine Marne Fauber 2 5 5 2 4 18 5
4/5/2024 Catherine C. Crandon Flinns Dun Twistin Catherine C. Crandon 8 8 16 2

1/10/2024 Catalina Perez Oremus X Catalina Perez 6 9 15 2
1/4/2024 Jenna R. Webb MMB Chic Gun Renda Jenna R. Webb 12 0 2 14 3

1/12/2024 Alicia Rapp Electric Okie Alicia Rapp 0 10 10 2
1/12/2024 Karen E. Shedlauskas Gunnabetya Karen E. Shedlauskas 4 5 9 2

12/26/2023 Sandra Kaskey Smooth Merry Paul Kaskey (12/26/23) 0 3 4 1 8 4
1/12/2024 Madison H. Rafacz Stop Like Voodoo Shannon L. Rafacz (1/12/24) 8 8 1
1/11/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Spookschocolatewhiz Jennifer Ludemann 8 8 1

2/1/2024 Jennifer Groehn Riding Whiz Joy Jennifer Groehn 7 7 1
1/25/2024 Caylee B Howerton A Trashy Hit Caylee B. Howerton * * 5 2 7 2

4/5/2024 Hayden Jones Trash Talking Tim Catherine Jones(4/5/24) 7 7 1
1/12/2024 Sofia L. Tieche Step It Up Doctor Sofia L. Tieche 6 6 1
1/12/2024 Alea Lasaponara Never Dun Dreamn Alea Lasaponara 0 5 5 2

12/25/2023 Gail M. Olson Heza Custom Cash Gail M. Olson 0 5 5 2
12/20/2023 Bert G. Crawford Gunners Lil Shooter Bert G. Crawford 4 4 1

2/1/2024 Jerry A. Douglas Xtra Dun Step Jerry A. Douglas 3 3 1
12/19/2023 Deena L. Dunkle Gunna Be A Chic Star Deena L. Dunkle 2 2 1

1/10/2024 Courtney Kay One Chilly Nite Courtney Kay 0 0 1
* Sherry E. Wayne HF Doin The Mob Sherry E. Wayne * 0 0

4/5/2024 Catherine C. Crandon My Moneys In Brass Catherine C. Crandon 0 0 1
1/11/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Guns N Sparks Jennifer Ludemann 0 0 1

Membership 
Eff. Date Rider Horse

Owner (Membership 
Eff. Date) Jan. 12 Jan. 13 Feb. 2 Feb. 3 Apr. 6 Apr. 7 May 4 May 5

Total 
Points

Total 
Slates

12/11/2023 Peggy Lovejoy Ebony Whizard Peggy Lovejoy 6 11 8 5 30 4
1/25/2024 Caylee B. Howerton DP Shinin Nite Caylee B. Howerton * * 4 8 0 6 2 1 21 6

12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Shine Jo Shine Marne Fauber 3 8 4 1 3 19 5
1/10/2024 Catalina Perez Oremus X Catalina Perez 4 10 14 2

2/1/2024 Jennifer Groehn Riding Whiz Joy Jennifer Groehn 10 10 1
1/12/2024 Lisa A. Elliott Rubie Red Rooster Vicki E. Scarpinato (1/12/24) 8 2 10 2

12/27/2023 Kathie Remington Stetsons Smoking Gun Kathie Remington 7 3 10 2
1/11/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Spookschocolatewhiz Jennifer Ludemann 9 9 1

4/5/2024 Hayden Jones Trash Talking Tim Catherine Jones(4/5/24) 8 8 1
4/5/2024 Catherine C. Crandon My Moneys In Brass Catherine C. Crandon 8 0 8 2

1/25/2024 Caylee B. Howerton A Trashy Hit Caylee B. Howerton * * 5 3 8 2
1/13/2024 Matthew L. Goodman One Twised Up Dream Matt Goodman 3 5 8 2

4/5/2024 Catherine C. Crandon Flinns Dun Twistin Catherine C. Crandon 7 7 1
4/5/2024 Hailey Jones Once Uponn A Shine Catherine Jones(4/5/24) 5 5 1
2/1/2024 Jerry A. Douglas Xtra Dun Step Jerry A. Douglas 5 5 1

12/25/2023 Gail M. Olson Heza Custom Cash Gail M. Olson 0 5 5 2
1/25/2024 Caylee B. Howerton Smoken Voodoo Doll Caylee B. Howerton 4 4 1

12/19/2023 Deena L. Dunkle Gunna Be A Chic Star Deena L. Dunkle 2 2 1
12/26/2023 Sandra Kaskey Smooth Merry Paul Kaskey (12/26/23) 2 2 1

* Lisa Pirtle MMB Cee My Spook Gun Lisa Pirtle * * * * 0 0
* Lisa Pirtle Snap My Crush Lisa Pirtle * * * * 0 0
* Sherry E. Wayne HF Doin The Mob Sherry E. Wayne * 0 0

2/2/2024 Katharine George Cappe Cash Me Out Joe Katharine George Cappe 0 0 1
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1/11/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Guns N Sparks Jennifer Ludemann 0 0 1

Membership 
Eff. Date Rider Horse

Owner (Membership 
Eff. Date) Jan. 12 Jan. 13 Feb. 2 Feb. 3 Apr. 6 Apr. 7 May 4 May 5

Total 
Points

Total 
Slates

12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Shine Jo Shine Marne Fauber 5 11 8 9 5 6 11 55 7
1/12/2024 Lisa A. Elliott Rubie Red Rooster Vicki E. Scarpinato (1/12/24) 6 11 0 9 5 3 5 14 53 8

1/8/2024 Amy Brown DP Shinin Nic Amy Brown 8 13 10 11 3 45 5
1/12/2024 Lilla C. Woodham Hang Tuff Peppy Lilla C. Woodham 6 7 5 5 11 34 5
1/11/2024 Michelle C. Stagg Surfthedirtwave Michelle C. Stagg 0 8 8 10 7 33 5

2/1/2024 Jennifer Groehn Riding Whiz Joy Jennifer Groehn 11 12 23 2
1/11/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Spookschocolatewhiz Jennifer Ludemann 11 11 22 2

2/1/2024 Jerry A. Douglas Xtra Dun Step Jerry A. Douglas 9 7 16 2
1/12/2024 Sofia L. Tieche Step It Up Doctor Sofia L. Tieche 15 15 1
1/11/2024 Jennifer Ludemann Guns N Sparks Jennifer Ludemann 0 13 13 2

12/11/2023 Andrea Beale Stoppin Starbuck Andrea Beale 12 12 1
12/19/2023 Deena L. Dunkle Gunna Be A Chic Star Deena L. Dunkle 5 7 12 2

1/10/2024 Catalina Perez Oremus X Catalina Perez 12 12 1
1/12/2024 Heidi Battier Into The Nite Heidi Battier 5 7 12 2
1/10/2024 Courtney Kay One Chilly Nite Courtney Kay 0 11 11 2

12/15/2023 Jennifer Pearce Wimpy Whiz Kid Jennifer Pearce 8 8 1
1/8/2024 Amy Brown Styling On Duty Amy Brown 7 0 7 2
4/5/2024 Linda Brewer Mega Witha Shine Linda Brewer * * * * 1 3 3 0 7 4

12/21/2023 Pamela J. Williams Always A Magnum Pamela J. Williams 7 0 7 2
1/9/2024 Danae E. Watkins Start A Shiney Tab Bobbi Miller (1/9/24) 6 6 1

12/25/2023 Gail M. Olson Heza Custom Cash Gail M. Olson 0 6 6 2
12/31/2024 Jostin A. Cooke O How You Sparkle Jostin A. Cooke 5 5 1

2/2/2024 Katharine George Cappe Cash Me Out Joe Katharine George Cappe 5 0 5 2
1/11/2024 Erica Albritton Magnum Dun Did It Kimber Albritton (1/11/24) 4 4 1

12/26/2023 Sandra Kaskey Smooth Merry Paul Kaskey (12/26/23) 4 4 1
1/12/2024 Juli Ann Drymon SS Ice Wind N Fire Vicki E. Scarpinato (1/12/24) 4 4 1

1/7/2024 Gabrielle Renee Channell Most Wanted Outlaw Gabrielle Renee Channell 3 3 1
4/5/2024 Lucas Andrew McCullough Shes Slidin On Ice Lucas Andrew McCullough 3 3 1
1/3/2024 Cristina Pernas Gottasmokethatchic Jorge A Pernas 1 1 1

12/11/2023 Kristen Suggs-Bohrer Dual Reality Kristen Suggs-Bohrer 0 0 0 2
12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Magnificent Six  Marne Fauber 0 0 1

* Susannah Rose Xtra Gotta Step Susannah Rose * 0 0
1/11/2024 Kimber Albritton Magnum Dun Did It Kimber Albritton 0 0 1

1/5/2024 Callie Dell Hosford Lil Joes Juiced Callie Dell Hosford 0 0 1

Membership 
Eff. Date Rider Horse

Owner (Membership 
Eff. Date) Jan. 12 Jan. 13 Feb. 2 Feb. 3 Apr. 6 Apr. 7 May 4 May 5

Total 
Points

Total 
Slates

12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Shine Jo Shine  Marne Fauber 5 6 2 4 7 1 3 28 7
12/11/2023 Peggy Lovejoy Ebony Whizard Peggy Lovejoy 7 7 8 3 25 4

2/1/2024 Jennifer Groehn Riding Whiz Joy Jennifer Groehn 5 6 11 2
12/19/2023 Deena L. Dunkle Gunna Be A Chic Star Deena L. Dunkle 5 3 2 10 3
12/11/2023 Andrea Beale Tinker With Sas Andrea Beale 6 3 9 2
12/20/2023 Bert G. Crawford Gunners Lil Shooter Bert G. Crawford 5 4 9 2

2/1/2024 Jerry A. Douglas Xtra Dun Step Jerry A. Douglas 4 3 7 2
1/3/2024 Marc E. Hillner Rockstars Need Cash Marc E. Hillner 2 5 7 2

1/12/2024 Karen E. Shedlauskas Gunnabetya Karen E. Shedlauskas 6 6 1
12/21/2023 Pamela J. Williams Always A Magnum Pamela J. Williams 6 0 6 2
12/26/2023 Sandra Kaskey Smooth Merry Paul Kaskey (12/26/23) 3 2 5 2
12/11/2023 Andrea Beale Stoppin Starbuck Andrea Beale 4 4 1
12/25/2023 Gail M. Olson Heza Custom Cash Gail M. Olson 0 4 4 2

4/5/2024 Catherine C. Crandon Flinns Dun Twistin Catherine C. Crandon 4 4 1
2/1/2024 Jennifer Groehn Karibbean Queen Jennifer Groehn 1 1 2 2

12/11/2023 Marne Fauber Magnificent Six  Marne Fauber 0 0 1
* Dale Glenn Sargeant Smart Peppy Spook Dale Glenn Sargeant * * * * 0 0
* Sherry E. Wayne HF Doin The Mob Sherry E. Wayne * 0 0

PT NON PRO (1650) January February April May

LTD NON PRO (1600) January February April May



12/25/2023 Mark Olson Royalty Ruf Mark Olson 0 0 1

Membership 
Eff. Date Rider Horse

Owner (Membership 
Eff. Date) Jan. 12 Jan. 13 Feb. 2 Feb. 3 Apr. 6 Apr. 7 May 4 May 5

Total 
Points

Total 
Slates

12/11/2023 Peggy Lovejoy Ebony Whizard Peggy Lovejoy 8 8 5 6 27 4
12/27/2023 Kathie Remington Stetsons Smoking Gun Kathie Remington 6 5 3 4 18 4

1/12/2024 Gladys R. Hellriegel Spooks Gota Blonde Gladys R. Hellriegel 8 7 15 2
2/1/2024 Jennifer Groehn Riding Whiz Joy Jennifer Groehn 6 8 14 2
2/2/2024 Erika Hogg Belden Dunit At Nite James S. Belden (2/2/24) 5 7 12 2

1/12/2024 Karen E. Shedlauskas Gunnabetya Karen E. Shedlauskas 4 6 10 2
1/3/2024 Marc E. Hillner Rockstars Need Cash Marc E. Hillner 3 6 9 2

1/10/2024 Barbara Arcos Voodo Thatyoudo Barbara Arcos 4 3 7 2
12/26/2023 Sandra Kaskey Smooth Merry Paul Kaskey (12/26/23) 2 4 1 7 3

4/5/2024 Catherine C. Crandon Flinns Dun Twistin Catherine C. Crandon 7 7 1
12/21/2023 Pamela J. Williams Always A Magnum Pamela J. Williams 6 0 6 2

2/1/2024 Jerry A. Douglas Xtra Dun Step Jerry A. Douglas 5 5 1
12/20/2023 Bert G. Crawford Gunners Lil Shooter Bert G. Crawford 4 1 5 2
12/25/2023 Gail M. Olson Heza Custom Cash Gail M. Olson 0 4 4 2

2/1/2024 Jennifer Groehn Karibbean Queen Jennifer Groehn 1 2 3 2
12/11/2023 Andrea Beale Stoppin Starbuck Andrea Beale 1 1 1

* Ruth Sargeant Frequent Flyer Guy Dale Glenn Sargeant * * 0 0
* Sherry E. Wayne HF Doin The Mob Sherry E. Wayne * * 0 0
* Dale Glenn Sargeant Smart Peppy Spook Dale Glenn Sargeant * * * * 0 0

4/5/2024 Catherine C. Crandon My Moneys In Brass Catherine C. Crandon 0 0 1
1/12/2024 Bradley Allen Pagh Shesbeauty For Ashes Bradley Allen Pagh 0 0 1

In order to qualify for Year-End awards, exhibitor must show in 50% plus one (1) of all SFRHA and NRHA slates. For 2024, exhibitor must compete in at least 6 slates.
* = Rider did not have SFRHA membership, therefore no points will be awarded.
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